



Agenda - Graduate Programs Committee
October 13, 2016
LRC 311 at 4:00 PM – 5:30 PM

Approval of Agenda
Approval of minutes – 8 September 2016
Associate Dean’s Report (Rob Winn)
Chair’s Report (Kurt Galbreath)
Welcome new members
MPA and HESA program changes approved by e-vote
Nursing directed studies courses approved by e-vote
Graduate Student Association Report (Ross Broughton)
GPC Business
Course & Programs – (subcommittee membership - TBD)
CLS 416 – considered for graduate credit
Faculty – (subcommittee membership - TBD)
Graduate Faculty Applications
	Last Name
	First Name
	Department
	Level
	Term
	Begins
	Expires
	Notes

	Beyer
	Dean
	Biology
	1
	3
	8/1/2016
	8/1/2019
	

	Camlibel
	Durmus
	Criminal Justice
	2
	3
	8/1/2016
	8/1/2019
	

	Daar
	Jacob
	Psychology
	3
	5
	8/1/2016
	8/1/2021
	

	Gomillion
	David
	Business
	2
	3
	8/1/2016
	8/1/2019
	

	Kapla
	Susan
	Psychology
	3
	5
	8/1/2016
	8/1/2021
	

	Koski
	Renee
	Nursing
	1
	3
	8/1/2016
	8/1/2019
	

	Lantz
	Steven
	Biology
	1
	3
	8/1/2016
	8/1/2019
	

	Marquardson
	Jim
	Business
	2
	3
	8/1/2016
	8/1/2019
	

	Rhyneer
	Barbara
	Psychology
	2
	1
	8/1/2016
	8/1/2017
	

	Robyns
	Marcus
	AIS
	2
	1
	8/1/2016
	8/1/2017
	

	Windels
	Steve
	Biology
	1
	3
	8/1/2016
	8/1/2019
	

	Xie
	Shuang
	CAPS
	2
	1
	8/1/2016
	8/1/2017
	



Policy – (subcommittee membership - TBD)
GPC Bylaws revision – committee membership – Mike Strahan
Academic Senate Bylaws revision – consider Article 7 on committees
Selection of subcommittee membership 



